
LAC TTC CDC NLB LAC TTC CDC NLB LAC TTC CDC NLB
MURDER/NON-NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SEX OFFENSES - - - - - - - - - - - -

          Forcible Rape 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

          Fondling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

          Incest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

          Statutory Rape 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROBBERY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BURGLARY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HATE CRIMES - - - - - - - - - - - -

          Hate - Simple Assault 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

          Hate - Larceny/Theft 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

          Hate - Intimidation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

          Hate - Destruction/Damage/Vandalism 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VAWA OFFENSES - - - - - - - - - - - -

          Domestic Violence 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

          Dating Violence 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

          Stalking 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARREST(S): WEAPON VIOLATIONS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARREST(S): DRUG ABUSE VIOLATIONS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARREST(S): LIQUOR LAW VIOLATIONS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DISCIPLINARY ACTION(S): WEAPON VIOLATIONS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DISCIPLINARY ACTION(S): DRUG ABUSE VIOLATIONS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DISCIPLINARY ACTION(S): LIQUOR LAW VIOLATIONS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNFOUNDED CRIMES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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